
 

Categoria:4 MIXTO 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA EMPRESA Tiempo Sexo Categoria 
1 321 RUBEN GONZALEZ SNA EUROPE 3 00:18:58 H 4 MIXTO
2 322 JOSE ANGEL GAMAZO SNA EUROPE 3 00:18:58 H 4 MIXTO
3 320 CARLOS BECERRA SNA EUROPE 3 00:18:59 H 4 MIXTO
4 301 JESÚS MARÍA CAÑAS RICO BSK 1 00:21:07 H 4 MIXTO
5 302 DAVID HERMO GONZÁLEZ BSK 1 00:21:07 H 4 MIXTO
6 303 DINA MENDICUTE ERASUKIN BSK 1 00:21:08 M 4 MIXTO
7 304 JON ENDIKA SOMOCUETO DE LA TORRE BSK 1 00:21:08 H 4 MIXTO
8 129 JOAQUIN GOMEZ DE SEGURA IRIARTE CENTRO CALCULO 1 00:21:18 H 4 MIXTO
9 130 MARTA ANIZ ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA CENTRO CALCULO 1 00:21:18 M 4 MIXTO
10 131 GUILLERMO PEREZ QUECEDO CENTRO CALCULO 1 00:21:18 M 4 MIXTO
11 128 BORJA ABECIA LPZ.DE OCARIZ CENTRO CALCULO 1 00:21:18 H 4 MIXTO
12 4 BORJA DE ARAMBURU SAN VIATOR 1 00:21:37 H 4 MIXTO
13 463 JUANJO ARRUSI SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 16 00:22:04 H 4 MIXTO
14 35 JORGE LASAGA LIZARANZU MERCEDES 6 00:23:01 H 4 MIXTO
15 33 MERCEDES DEL VAL PECIÑA MERCEDES 6 00:23:01 M 4 MIXTO
16 32 ALFREDO IBARRA LESMA MERCEDES 6 00:23:01 H 4 MIXTO
17 34 ARNDT MELCHER MERCEDES 6 00:23:02 H 4 MIXTO
18 423 JON CABREJAS SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 17 00:23:32 H 4 MIXTO
19 436 EDUARDO RUIZ DE LOIZAGA SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 17 00:23:32 H 4 MIXTO
20 460 KATERINA SPICAKOVA SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 17 00:23:36 M 4 MIXTO
21 461 EDUARDO MATA SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 17 00:23:36 H 4 MIXTO
22 3 MAIDER ARBERAS SAN VIATOR 1 00:23:44 M 4 MIXTO
23 2 JAVI ELORDI SAN VIATOR 1 00:23:48 H 4 MIXTO
24 456 ITZIAR MTZ DE LA FUENTE SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 16 00:23:54 M 4 MIXTO
25 459 JUANJO DE MIGUEL SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 16 00:23:54 H 4 MIXTO
26 457 DAVID ASENSIO SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 16 00:23:55 H 4 MIXTO
27 1 ASIER SALAZAR SAN VIATOR 1 00:23:56 H 4 MIXTO
28 529 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ ASCENTIUM 00:24:36 H 4 MIXTO
29 531 GOTZON RUIZ ASCENTIUM 00:24:36 H 4 MIXTO
30 530 YAMILE SALAMANCA ASCENTIUM 00:24:36 M 4 MIXTO
31 528 BLANCA MARTINEZ ASCENTIUM 00:24:36 M 4 MIXTO
32 570 SEBASTIAN ROINEL NAZARETH 00:25:05 H 4 MIXTO
33 6 ASIER GALLEGO SAN VIATOR 2 00:25:44 H 4 MIXTO
34 5 IBON REMIRO SAN VIATOR 2 00:25:44 H 4 MIXTO
35 572 ELENA RUIZ DE ALEGRIA NAZARETH 00:26:21 M 4 MIXTO
36 569 MARIA LUISA MARTINEZ PEREZ NAZARETH 00:26:45 M 4 MIXTO
37 571 INMACULADA ORTIZ DE ZARATE NAZARETH 00:26:52 M 4 MIXTO
38 441 GARAINE JOAQUIN SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 7 00:28:13 M 4 MIXTO
39 201 Mª ISABEL CILLEROS GONZÁLEZ EL CORTE INGLES 3 00:28:51 M 4 MIXTO
40 200 NEREA ONA SAEZ DE IBARRA EL CORTE INGLES 3 00:28:51 M 4 MIXTO
41 199 JUAN JOSÉ MIGUELEZ GARCÍA EL CORTE INGLES 3 00:28:51 H 4 MIXTO
42 575 JORGE LOPEZ DE LETONA EL CORTE INGLES 3 00:28:52 H 4 MIXTO
43 298 MARTA MONJÓN GÓMEZ FitnessDigital.com 2.0 00:29:06 M 4 MIXTO
44 299 JOSE IGNACIO RODRÍGUEZ JUANO FitnessDigital.com 2.0 00:29:07 H 4 MIXTO
45 297 CELINE LOUP FitnessDigital.com 2.0 00:29:07 M 4 MIXTO
46 296 RUBÉN PALENZUELA SAENZ DE BURUAGA FitnessDigital.com 1.0 00:29:07 H 4 MIXTO
47 295 WINEKE VAN DER LINDEN FitnessDigital.com 1.0 00:29:07 M 4 MIXTO
48 293 CARLOS MOTOSO PONCELA FitnessDigital.com 1.0 00:29:07 H 4 MIXTO
49 294 AITOR PICÓN ULLOA FitnessDigital.com 1.0 00:29:08 H 4 MIXTO
50 163 LUIS SEBASTIAN JIMENEZ INGETEAM 4 00:29:26 H 4 MIXTO
51 166 MARIPE DEL BARRIO GIL DE GOMEZ INGETEAM 4 00:29:26 M 4 MIXTO
52 165 JUAN JOSE CARAVACA GAUNA INGETEAM 4 00:29:26 H 4 MIXTO
53 164 JOSE ARRIETA SAENZ INGETEAM 4 00:29:27 H 4 MIXTO
54 8 IÑIGO GONZALEZ DE ZARATE SAN VIATOR 2 00:29:44 H 4 MIXTO
55 7 ELI SAGASTA SAN VIATOR 2 00:29:44 M 4 MIXTO
56 319 TXARO MAYORDOMO SNA EUROPE 3 00:30:16 M 4 MIXTO
57 170 IGOR PEREDA FEZ. DE RETANA INGETEAM 5 00:30:59 H 4 MIXTO
58 167 ROCIO ALVAREZ LOPEZ INGETEAM 5 00:30:59 M 4 MIXTO
59 169 DANIEL BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ INGETEAM 5 00:30:59 H 4 MIXTO
60 168 SILVIA GARCIA DE GARAYO DIAZ INGETEAM 5 00:33:51 M 4 MIXTO
61 548 ADELINA URIARTE GONZALO-BILBAO CONSTRUCCIONES URRUTIA 3 00:34:11 M 4 MIXTO
62 549 OSCAR FERNANDEZ MADRAZO CONSTRUCCIONES URRUTIA 3 00:34:11 H 4 MIXTO
63 547 ARRATE OGUETA DIAZ DE GARAYO CONSTRUCCIONES URRUTIA 3 00:34:11 M 4 MIXTO
64 550 RUBEN BOVEDA UNZALU CONSTRUCCIONES URRUTIA 3 00:34:12 H 4 MIXTO



  

 

1 BSK 1 PUNTOS: 00:21:08
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

4º CAÑAS RICO ,JESÚS MARÍA 4 MIXTOFem 00:21:07 00:21:07

5º HERMO GONZÁLEZ ,DAVID 4 MIXTOFem 00:21:07 00:21:07

6º MENDICUTE ERASUKIN ,DINA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:21:08 00:21:08

7º SOMOCUETO DE LA TORRE ,JON 
ENDIKA

4 MIXTOFem 00:21:08 00:21:08

  

 

2 CENTRO CALCULO 1 PUNTOS: 00:21:18
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

8º GOMEZ DE SEGURA 
IRIARTE ,JOAQUIN

4 MIXTOFem 00:21:18 00:21:18

9º ANIZ ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA ,MARTA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:21:18 00:21:18

10º PEREZ QUECEDO ,GUILLERMO 4 MIXTOMasc 00:21:18 00:21:18

11º ABECIA LPZ.DE OCARIZ ,BORJA 4 MIXTOFem 00:21:18 00:21:18

  

 

3 MERCEDES 6 PUNTOS: 00:23:02
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

14º LASAGA LIZARANZU ,JORGE 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:01 00:23:01

15º DEL VAL PECIÑA ,MERCEDES 4 MIXTOMasc 00:23:01 00:23:01

16º IBARRA LESMA ,ALFREDO 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:01 00:23:01

17º MELCHER ,ARNDT 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:02 00:23:02

  

 

4 SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 17 PUNTOS: 00:23:36
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

18º CABREJAS ,JON 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:32 00:23:32

19º RUIZ DE LOIZAGA ,EDUARDO 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:32 00:23:32

20º SPICAKOVA ,KATERINA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:23:36 00:23:36

21º MATA ,EDUARDO 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:36 00:23:36

  

 

5 SANTIAGO - TXAGORRITXU 16 PUNTOS: 00:23:55
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

13º ARRUSI ,JUANJO 4 MIXTOFem 00:22:04 00:22:04

24º MTZ DE LA FUENTE ,ITZIAR 4 MIXTOMasc 00:23:54 00:23:54

25º DE MIGUEL ,JUANJO 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:54 00:23:54

26º ASENSIO ,DAVID 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:55 00:23:55

  

 

6 SAN VIATOR 1 PUNTOS: 00:23:56
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

12º DE ARAMBURU ,BORJA 4 MIXTOFem 00:21:37 00:21:37

22º ARBERAS ,MAIDER 4 MIXTOMasc 00:23:44 00:23:44

23º ELORDI ,JAVI 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:48 00:23:48

27º SALAZAR ,ASIER 4 MIXTOFem 00:23:56 00:23:56

  

 

7 ASCENTIUM PUNTOS: 00:24:36
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

28º FERNANDEZ ,SANTIAGO 4 MIXTOFem 00:24:36 00:24:36

29º RUIZ ,GOTZON 4 MIXTOFem 00:24:36 00:24:36

30º SALAMANCA ,YAMILE 4 MIXTOMasc 00:24:36 00:24:36

31º MARTINEZ ,BLANCA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:24:36 00:24:36

  

 

8 NAZARETH PUNTOS: 00:26:52
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

32º ROINEL ,SEBASTIAN 4 MIXTOFem 00:25:05 00:25:05

35º RUIZ DE ALEGRIA ,ELENA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:26:21 00:26:21

36º MARTINEZ PEREZ ,MARIA LUISA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:26:45 00:26:45

37º ORTIZ DE ZARATE ,INMACULADA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:26:52 00:26:52

  

 

9 EL CORTE INGLES 3 PUNTOS: 00:28:52
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

39º CILLEROS GONZÁLEZ ,Mª ISABEL 4 MIXTOMasc 00:28:51 00:28:51

40º ONA SAEZ DE IBARRA ,NEREA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:28:51 00:28:51

41º MIGUELEZ GARCÍA ,JUAN JOSÉ 4 MIXTOFem 00:28:51 00:28:51

42º LOPEZ DE LETONA ,JORGE 4 MIXTOFem 00:28:52 00:28:52

  

 

10 FitnessDigital.com 1.0 PUNTOS: 00:29:08
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

46º PALENZUELA SAENZ DE 
BURUAGA ,RUBÉN

4 MIXTOFem 00:29:07 00:29:07

47º VAN DER LINDEN ,WINEKE 4 MIXTOMasc 00:29:07 00:29:07

48º MOTOSO PONCELA ,CARLOS 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:07 00:29:07

49º PICÓN ULLOA ,AITOR 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:08 00:29:08

  

INGETEAM 4



 
 

 

11 PUNTOS: 00:29:27
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

50º SEBASTIAN JIMENEZ ,LUIS 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:26 00:29:26

51º
DEL BARRIO GIL DE 
GOMEZ ,MARIPE

4 MIXTOMasc 00:29:26 00:29:26

52º CARAVACA GAUNA ,JUAN JOSE 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:26 00:29:26

53º ARRIETA SAENZ ,JOSE 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:27 00:29:27

  

 

12 SAN VIATOR 2 PUNTOS: 00:29:44
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

33º GALLEGO ,ASIER 4 MIXTOFem 00:25:44 00:25:44

34º REMIRO ,IBON 4 MIXTOFem 00:25:44 00:25:44

54º GONZALEZ DE ZARATE ,IÑIGO 4 MIXTOFem 00:29:44 00:29:44

55º SAGASTA ,ELI 4 MIXTOMasc 00:29:44 00:29:44

  

 

13 SNA EUROPE 3 PUNTOS: 00:30:16
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

1º GONZALEZ ,RUBEN 4 MIXTOFem 00:18:58 00:18:58

2º GAMAZO ,JOSE ANGEL 4 MIXTOFem 00:18:58 00:18:58

3º BECERRA ,CARLOS 4 MIXTOFem 00:18:59 00:18:59

56º MAYORDOMO ,TXARO 4 MIXTOMasc 00:30:16 00:30:16

  

 

14 INGETEAM 5 PUNTOS: 00:33:51
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

57º PEREDA FEZ. DE RETANA ,IGOR 4 MIXTOFem 00:30:59 00:30:59

58º ALVAREZ LOPEZ ,ROCIO 4 MIXTOMasc 00:30:59 00:30:59

59º BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ ,DANIEL 4 MIXTOFem 00:30:59 00:30:59

60º GARCIA DE GARAYO DIAZ ,SILVIA 4 MIXTOMasc 00:33:51 00:33:51

  

 

15 CONSTRUCCIONES URRUTIA 3 PUNTOS: 00:34:12
PUESTO ATLETA CATEGORIA Tiempo Puntos

61º
URIARTE GONZALO-
BILBAO ,ADELINA

4 MIXTOMasc 00:34:11 00:34:11

62º FERNANDEZ MADRAZO ,OSCAR 4 MIXTOFem 00:34:11 00:34:11

63º OGUETA DIAZ DE GARAYO ,ARRATE 4 MIXTOMasc 00:34:11 00:34:11

64º BOVEDA UNZALU ,RUBEN 4 MIXTOFem 00:34:12 00:34:12
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